
           

CCB 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00 - 2.86 RNAV 1 

20 DF CI944   L -7000 -210.00  2.86 RNAV 1 

30 TF CI934  4.52° Mag / 2.40° True    10.42  
RNAV 1 

40 TF CI965  45.80° Mag / 43.68° True    7.71  
RNAV 1 

50 TF CCB  45.81° Mag / 43.69° True    35.53  
RNAV 1 

UGABA 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00  2.86 RNAV 1 

20 DF CI944   L -7000 -210.00  2.86 RNAV 1 

30 TF CI934  4.52° Mag / 2.40° True    10.42  
RNAV 1 

40 TF CI965  45.80° Mag / 43.68° True    7.71  
RNAV 1 

50 TF UGABA  24.87° Mag / 22.75° True    100.18  
RNAV 1 

AKNEX 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

20 DF CI946   L -7000 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

30 TF AKNEX  3.34° Mag / 1.22° True    44.04  
RNAV 1 

MAKUP 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

20 DF CI946   L -7000 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

30 TF CI204  
285.47° Mag / 283.35° 

True  +9000  6.84  
RNAV 1 

40 TF CI948  
285.45° Mag / 283.33° 

True    8.81  
RNAV 1 

50 TF MAKUP  
341.14° Mag / 339.02° 

True    22.13  
RNAV 1 

CLC 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

20 DF CI946   L -7000 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

30 TF CI204  
285.47° Mag / 283.35° 

True  +9000  6.84  
RNAV 1 

40 TF CI948  
285.45° Mag / 283.33° 

True    8.81  
RNAV 1 

50 TF MAKUP  
341.14° Mag / 339.02° 

True    22.13  
RNAV 1 

60 TF CLC  
346.54° Mag / 344.42° 

True    23.43  
RNAV 1 

AKLON 1B 

10 VA   90.01° Mag / 87.89° True  @1500 -210.00   
RNAV 1 

20 DF CI946   L -7000 -210.00   
RNAV 1 
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